PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-428-025

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL LESLRIF TN

65.C0F

6221 MC NALLY MID PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-4-81

3-16-89
3-16-89

12-6-90
12-19-90

1-18-91

11-7-94
12-8-03

Q'NEAL MARTIN J

O NEAL THOMAS M & MARY ELLEN & MARGARET KATHLEEN CRACKEL 2 TRS

O NEAL MARY ELLEN

MURPHY GEORGE H & MARY ANN
O NEAL MARY ELLEN

HARTWELL DAVID G & JEANETTE K

DOOLEY, BRYCE A. & LADONNA M. SMITH

MILLER DANIEL & ANGELA D

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.

2 TRS C.F. 46.00

CF 54.00
NO CF

CF 28.00

C.F.5 37.50
SP 36,600



